> METAL CABLE CLIP

Down-conductor clip for fixing round conductor or cable to flat surface.

AT-128E 40 x 20 x 40 6-10 25-70
AT-129E 40 x 25 x 40 6-10 25-70
AT-130E 40 x 25 x 40 6-10 25-70
AT-131E 45 x 25 x 50 16 150
AT-132E 45 x 25 x 50 16 150

Complies with UNE 21186, NF C 17-102, IEC 62305, IEC 62561
Other dimensions, please contact us

18
18
18
18
18

Plug, screw and nylon support
Metal support
Metal support
Plug, screw and nylon support

Plug, screw and metal support

Stainless steel 21
Stainless steel 25
Copper 28
Stainless steel 36
Stainless steel 40

APPLICATION AT-128E

APPLICATION AT-129E (SS - Stainless steel)
AT-130E (Cu - copper)

APPLICATION AT-131E
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